BATIMENT RENOVATION

Clotures de chantier

Code tarif

Dimensions

Tubes verticaux

Tubes horizontaux

Treillis maille

Fils verticaux

Fils horizontaux

Nombre de mailles sur la hauteur
Poids

e Livrées avec plots de 25 kg + colliers

14

01880

3500 x 2000 mm
40x1.5mm
28x1.5mm 3
300 x 100 mm

3 mm

3mm

6

16.55 kg



